Calibration Pricing

INSTRUMENT TYPE

Single channel noise/vibration meter IEC61672
Dual channel noise meter/dose meter

4 Channel noise and vibration analyser
Single channel dose meter

Single channel dose meter quick calibration
Triaxial vibration dose meter

Triaxial geophone vibration system

6 Channel vibration meter

1/3 Octave filters for SLM

Vibration calibrator

Dust Cube service and calibration

ES-642 MCERTS dust system

Vibration calibrator bench top

Acoustic calibrator single level

Acoustic calibrator dual level

Measurement microphone set

Microphone capsule

Preamplifier

Impact hammer

&) SVANTEK AcSoft

Prices From:

£215.00
£245.00
£320.00
£160.00
£115.00
£280.00
£205.00
£330.00
£70.00
£195.00
£640.00
£46333
£265.00
£80.00
£95.00
£83.00
£70.00
£70.00

£200.00

For our most competitive pricing, enquire about our calibration

contracts!

sales@acsoft.co.uk www.acsoft.co.uk 01234 639550



