Calibration Pricing





INSTRUMENT TYPE	Prices From:
Single channel noise/vibration meter IEC61672	£215.00
Dual channel noise meter/dose meter	£245.00
4 Channel noise and vibration analyser	£320.00
Single channel dose meter	£160.00
Single channel dose meter quick calibration	£115.00
Triaxial vibration dose meter	£280.00
Triaxial geophone vibration system	£295.00
6 Channel vibration meter	£330.00
1/3 Octave filters for SLM	£70.00
Vibration calibrator	£195.00
Dust Cube service and calibration	£640.00
ES-642 MCERTS dust system	£463.33
Vibration calibrator bench top	£265.00
Acoustic calibrator single level	£80.00
Acoustic calibrator dual level	£95.00
Measurement microphone set	£83.00
Microphone capsule	£70.00
Preamplifier	£70.00
Impact hammer	£200.00

For our most competitive pricing, enquire about our calibration contracts!

sales@acsoft.co.uk www.acsoft.co.uk 01234 639550